DUT and SAR Set-up Photos

Overall Dimensions

11955389]

78 mm

200

1910

180

0e 1o 120 13{I_:I-1'3 150 160 170

" 185 mm
oF
B
=
ek
[}
2 QABC | L \DEF |
g 5 6%
gt grw | gw
] #
% |
v




Front View of the DUT
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Rear View of the DUT
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Extremity Exposure Conditions
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Edge 2
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SAR Radiated

Edge 3
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Edge 4
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Edge 3 Slant
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Edge 3 Slant (2)
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Antenna Dimensions & Separation Distances
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